




FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2020
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Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Philippine Science High School

Bicol Region Campus

19 016 0900006

01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

:

:

:

:

:

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,443,200.32 2,577,403.26 0.00 241,327.51 0.00 47,820.96 0.00 47,356.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,261,931.09 4,002,884.60 47,356.28 4,050,240.88 11,312,171.97 0.00 4,490,556.60 2,625,224.22 0.00 4,196,391.15 11,312,171.973,955,063.64

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 4,443,200.32 2,577,403.26 0.00 241,327.51 0.00 47,820.96 0.00 47,356.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,261,931.09 4,002,884.60 47,356.28 4,050,240.88 11,312,171.97 0.00 4,490,556.60 2,625,224.22 0.00 4,196,391.15 11,312,171.973,955,063.64

      MDS Checks Issued 1,166,335.41 2,308,844.85 0.00 36,993.58 0.00 45,624.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,512,173.84 4,000,688.60 0.00 4,000,688.60 7,512,862.44 0.00 1,166,335.41 2,354,469.81 0.00 3,992,057.22 7,512,862.443,955,063.64

      Advice to Debit Account 3,276,864.91 268,558.41 0.00 204,333.93 0.00 2,196.00 0.00 47,356.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,749,757.25 2,196.00 47,356.28 49,552.28 3,799,309.53 0.00 3,324,221.19 270,754.41 0.00 204,333.93 3,799,309.530.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,443,200.32 2,577,403.26 0.00 241,327.51 7,261,931.09 0.00 47,820.96 0.00 3,955,063.64 4,002,884.60 47,356.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,356.28 4,050,240.88 11,312,171.97 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,490,556.60 2,625,224.22 0.00 4,196,391.15 11,312,171.97

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 599,114.88 32,370.20 0.00 12,710.20 0.00 1,901.04 0.00 250,963.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00644,195.28 252,864.49 0.00 252,864.49 897,059.77 0.00 599,114.88 34,271.24 0.00 263,673.65 897,059.77

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 599,114.88 32,370.20 0.00 12,710.20 0.00 1,901.04 0.00 250,963.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00644,195.28 252,864.49 0.00 252,864.49 897,059.77 0.00 599,114.88 34,271.24 0.00 263,673.65 897,059.77

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 599,114.88 32,370.20 0.00 12,710.20 644,195.28 0.00 1,901.04 0.00 250,963.45 252,864.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252,864.49 897,059.77 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 599,114.88 34,271.24 0.00 263,673.65 897,059.77

GRAND TOTAL 5,042,315.20 2,609,773.46 0.00 254,037.71 7,906,126.37 0.00 49,722.00 0.00 4,255,749.094,206,027.09 47,356.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,356.28 4,303,105.37 12,209,231.74 0.00 0.00 5,089,671.480.00 0.00 0.002,659,495.46 4,460,064.80 12,209,231.74

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 61,483,746.11 897,059.77 62,380,805.88

  NCA 57,225,000.00 0.00 57,225,000.00

  NTA 795,200.00 0.00 795,200.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 3,463,546.11 897,059.77 4,360,605.88

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 61,483,746.11 897,059.77 62,380,805.88

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 14,773.47 5,633,249.16 5,648,022.63

  Disbursements 44,572,647.99 12,209,231.74 56,781,879.73

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 9,273.47 39,823.01 49,096.48

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 16,905,598.12 (16,905,598.12) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 48,134,000.00 7,162,000.00 55,296,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 44,572,647.99 12,209,231.74 56,781,879.73

(Over)/Under spending 3,561,352.01 (5,047,231.74) (1,485,879.73)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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